Heavy Duty Series
Single Stage
RK
HD
 F
ixe
d
an

contamination. The air cooling system has been sized to work at up
to 52°C ambient temperature.
CO
ST
 O
F
AN
NU
AL
 E
NE
RG
Y
OIL COOLER FAN AIR COOLER FAN
Single Stage Compressor
RKHD-50F 50
116 8 219
51mm 67 1951 x 1204 x 1593 1020145 10 194
190 13 177
RKHD-60F 60
116 8 265
51mm 68 1951 x 1204 x 1593 1080145 10 250
190 13 219
RKHD-75F 75
116 8 346
51mm 70 1951 x 1204 x 1593 1180145 10 296
190 13 254
RKHD-100F 100
116 8 448
51mm 74 2093 x 1521 x 1956 2150145 10 392
190 13 335
RKHD-125F 125
116 8 558
76mm 76 2093 x 1521 x 1956 2446145 10 456
190 13 410
RKHD-150F 150
116 8 675
76mm 76 2982 x 1852 x 2019 3199145 10 540
190 13 470
RKHD-180F 180
116 8 770
102mm 78 3282 x 1880 x 2121 3601145 10 664
190 13 547
RKHD-220F 220
116 8 908
102mm 78 3282 x 1880 x 2121 3900145 10 855
190 13 717
RKHD-270F 270
116 8 1105
102mm 78 3449 x 1999 x 2151 5000145 10 1028
190 13 805
RKHD-340F 340
116 8 1455
102mm Flange 78 4001 x 2151 x 2250 7000145 10 1314
190 13 1112
RKHD-420F 420
116 8 1840
102mm Flange 78 4001 x 2151 x 2250 7600145 10 1660
190 13 1353
BENEFITS OF SPEED CONTROL

1 Year Warranty on the Entire Unit
Regular maintenance NOT included
Guaranteed Support
From Your Certified Distributor
Technical Expertise
Industry-leading knowledge & experience
10 Year Air-End Warranty*
Includes Parts & Labor
5 Year Warranty on
Major Components*
Oil Sump Tank
Electric Motor(s)
Air Cooler
Oil Cooler
VSD Unit
RKHD-100VSD 100
116 8 127 - 434
51mm 74 2093 x 1521 x 1956 2200145 10 138 - 396
190 13 134 - 321
RKHD-125VSD 125
116 8 187 - 569
76mm 76 2093 x 1521 x 1956 2449145 10 148 - 477
190 13 145 - 424
RKHD-150VSD 150
116 8 230 - 682
76mm 76 2982 x 1852 x 2022 3200145 10 180 - 554
190 13 180 - 487
RKHD-180VSD 180
116 8 265 - 791
102mm 78 3282 x 1880 x 2121 3500145 10 226 - 689
190 13 180 - 569
RKHD-220VSD 220
116 8 321 - 915
102mm 78 3282 x 1880 x 2121 3900145 10 297 - 848
190 13 254 - 738
RKHD-270VSD 270
116 8 396 - 1134
102mm 78 3449 x 1999 x 2151 4900145 10 364 - 1042
190 13 290 - 823
RKHD-340VSD 340
116 8 516 - 1476
102mmFlange 78 4001 x 2151 x 2250 7000145 10 466 - 1331
190 13 473 - 1148
RKHD-420VSD 420
116 8 646 - 1847
102mmFlange 78 4001 x 2151 x 2250 7800145 10 583 - 1663
190 13 487 - 1388
Technical Specifications - RKHD Variable Speed Single Stage